DIMENSIONS
© 2009
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
06/08/09
IL
PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS

NYC - 20 Ga. Housing
(See Fluorescent Highbay Accessories for more options)
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
LIIL 4  54      SSO  OCS    120
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Can only be used with Programmed Start ballast.
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V
UE -
Universal
Electronic
(120-277V)
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
This fixture accepts all standard “V” Hook hanging accessories
SEE FLUORESCENT HIGHBAY ACCESSORIES PAGE
10.5"
(267 mm)
8"
(203 mm)
15.5"
(393.7 mm)
20.5"
(521 mm)
2.83"
(72 mm)
2.83"
(72 mm)
2.83"
(72 mm)
CONSTRUCTION - Fixture housing, end
sections, and lampholders are made of
code gauge die formed steel. Standard
reflector is code gauge die formed
specular, aluminum finish, providing
95% reflectivity.
ELECTRICAL - All devices UL/CUL listed.
Suitable for damp locations.  Damp
location emergency pack must be
specified separately.  Ballasts are energy-
saving, solid-state electronic.  Ballasts
and lampholders replaceable without
removing from ceiling.
FINISH - All metal parts and housing are
finished with high reflectance, lighting
fixture white polyester powder painted